—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

Social Services Program Mgr
Program/Financial Specialist
Social Services Ombudsperson
Program/Financial Specialist
Program/Financial Specialist
Program/Financial Specialist
Social Worker Ill

Accounting Specialist |
Program/Financial Specialist
Specialist Clerk |

Service Support Specialist
Specialist Clerk |

Senior Nutritionist

Social Services Ombudsperson

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County
Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging
Aging

Total Wages

$118,364
$99,922
$98,616
$98,063
$93,443
$92,923
$88,867
$75,123
$67,009
$54,227
$54,076
$49,849
$48,467
$37,606



