	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Social Services Program Mgr		Alameda County	Aging	\$118,364
2.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$99,922
3.	Social Services Ombudsperson		Alameda County	Aging	\$98,616
4.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$98,063
5.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$93,443
6.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$92,923
7.	Social Worker III		Alameda County	Aging	\$88,867
8.	Accounting Specialist I		Alameda County	Aging	\$75,123
9.	Program/Financial Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$67,009
10.	Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Aging	\$54,227
11.	Service Support Specialist		Alameda County	Aging	\$54,076
12.	Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Aging	\$49,849
13.	Senior Nutritionist		Alameda County	Aging	\$48,467
14.	Social Services Ombudsperson		Alameda County	Aging	\$37,606